Velichovska sedmicka
2023-06-11 Velichovky

1500m - StarsSi Zaci
start ~ 09:28:20 | 2008 - 2010 | registered: 10

category
kluci 201
holky 219
kluci 258
kluci 236
kluci 237
holky 202
holky 203
kluci 204
kluci 245
holky 220
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

#
DOSTAL TADEAS
ELICHOVA NOEMI
KUTAK FILIP
MARETH JAN
NAGY LUKAS
OSOBOVA NELA
RENSKA ADELA
RENSKY MATE)
VAVRIN LUKAS
VYSOKA VIKTORIE
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name state

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

team
SKAPA
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJ{
ATLETIKA JAROMER
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
BKN
T) SOKOL JAROMER
KLUB NACHOD

start list

year
2010
2009
2010
2008
2008
2010
2009
2009
2010
2010
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